Technical Information
1SAUUPM30403 Jun 2008
 Depth 60mm Only
 True RMS Measurement
 More than 60 Electrical Parameters Displayed
 Neutral Current Monitoring
 Bi-Directional, Four Quadrants Values on Serial
Communication Port

5
Subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Other
X = None
P = RGW - Rogowski inputs 200A
R = RGW - Rogowski inputs 1000A
S = RGW - Rogowski inputs 3000A
C = RGW - Rogowski inputs (customized val.)
T = Temperature sensor
Inputs
X = None
Analog Outputs
X = None
Digital Outputs
2 = Basic version with No.2 on-board
  optoisolated outputs NPN type
3 = Basic version with No.2 on-board
  optoisolated outputs PNP type
UPM304
Series
Manual Language
D = German
I = Italian
U = English
Communication Protocol
X = None (without serial port)
B = ASCII Standard
C = MODBUS
L = LON - Lonbus interface (2)
P = PROFI - Profi bus interface (2)
E = ETH - Ethernet interface (2)
Aux Power Supply
A = 115VAC +15% -20%
B = 230VAC +15% -20%
C = 65 ÷ 250VAC / 90 ÷ 250VDC (3)
R = 19 ÷ 60VDC (3)
Serial Port
X = None
2 = RS232
5 = RS485
Memory
X = None
Firmware Options
X = None
5 = THD - on voltage and current
Hardware Options
X = None
Digital Outputs - NPN Type
Digital Outputs - PNP Type
NOTES
(1) The basic instrument confi guration includes:
Power Supply 230V• AC (or 115VAC) +15% -20%
No. 2 Optoisolated Outputs (50V - 100mA• DC)
(2) This communication interface modifi es the following features of the instrument:
The depth increases from 60mm to about 100mm.•
The range of the power supply becomes 65 ÷ 250V• AC / 90 ÷ 250VDC (or 19 ÷ 60VDC on request).
(3) Selecting this option the depth of the instrument increases from 60mm to about 100mm.
UPM304 - DIN 96x96 Compact LED Power Meter
ALGODUE ELETTRONICA s.r.l.
Via Passerina, 3/A
28010 FONTANETO D’AGOGNA
(NO)  ITALY
Tel: +39 0322 89864 - 89307
Fax: +39 0322 89871
E-mail: info@algodue.com
Website: www.algodue.com
INNOVATIVE ELECTRONIC
SYSTEMS
ALF A     X  X  X X
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false